

WSI Minimum Wage Database

North Macedonia



МИНИМАЛНАТА ПЛАТА

valid from	Euro per month gross	Euro per hour gross	Denari (MKD) per month net	Denari (MKD) per month gross	Denari (MKD) per hour gross	as of 1.1.	Euro per month gross	Euro per hour gross
01.01.2012	199.03	1.15	8.050	12.265	70.90	2012	199.03	1.15
01.03.2014	213.23	1.23	8.800	13.140	75.95	2013	199.03	1.15
01.03.2015	229.04	1.32	9.590	14.114	81.58	2014	199.03	1.15
01.01.2016	239.18	1.38	10.080	14.739	85.20	2015	213.23	1.23
01.09.2017	277.98	1.61	12.000	17.130	99.02	2016	239.18	1.38
01.07.2018	281.88	1.63	12.165	17.370	100.40	2017	239.18	1.38
01.04.2019	291.17	1.68	12.507	17.943	103.72	2018	277.98	1.61
01.12.2019	342.52	1.98	14.500	21.107	122.01	2019	281.88	1.63
01.04.2020	353.38	2.04	14.934	21.776	125.87	2020	342.52	1.98
01.04.2021	359.38	2.08	15.194	22.146	128.01	2021	353.38	2.04
01.04.2022	428.77	2.48	18.000	26.422	152.73	2022	359.38	2.08
						2023	428.77	2.48

Notes: The minimum wage is set as a net wage: The gross wage is about 146% of the net wage.

Source: Ministry of Labour; Amtsblatt der Republik Nordmazedonien.

Internet: https://www.ilo.org/budapest/whats-new/WCMS_843455/lang--en/index.htm

<https://wageindicator.org/salary/minimum-wage/north-macedonia>

<https://www.mtsp.gov.mk/plati.nspix>

<https://www.rafajlovski.com.mk/pocetna/vesti/vesti-2022/ns-newsarticle-izmeni-i-dopolnuvana-na-zakonot-za-minimalna-plata-vo-rsm-fevruari-2022.nspix>